
2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 7 TANTALO Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.81
2 5 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA Andrea Doria 28.93
3 1 BRUZZO Sara 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.04
4 4 PINCIONE Giulia 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.42
5 6 TORRISI Elsa 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.44
6 3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.52
7 2 FACCHINI Giulia Lucia 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.59
8 8 CONELLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.83
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Serie 2

1 4 BRUSCHI Noemi 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.26
2 6 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.26
3 7 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.38
4 5 ALICATA Silvia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.49
5 3 PERASSOLO Simona 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.58
6 2 GALLIA Anna 1991 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 32.00
7 8 GOTELLI Elena 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 32.45
8 1 GURRIERI Giulia 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 32.51
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Serie 3

1 5 CAPINERI Letizia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.95
2 4 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 32.78
3 3 BERTACCHINI Maila 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 33.62
4 2 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.82
5 6 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.21
6 7 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.83
7 1 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 35.08
8 8 CANEPA Valentina 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 37.21
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TANTALO Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.81
2 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA Andrea Doria 28.93
3 BRUZZO Sara 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.04
4 PINCIONE Giulia 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.42
5 TORRISI Elsa 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.44
6 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.52
7 FACCHINI Giulia Lucia 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.59
8 BRUSCHI Noemi 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.26
9 CONELLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.83

10 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.26
11 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.38
12 ALICATA Silvia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.49
13 PERASSOLO Simona 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.58
14 CAPINERI Letizia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.95
15 GALLIA Anna 1991 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 32.00
16 GOTELLI Elena 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 32.45
17 GURRIERI Giulia 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 32.51
18 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 32.78
19 BERTACCHINI Maila 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 33.62
20 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.82
21 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.21
22 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.83
23 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 35.08
24 CANEPA Valentina 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 37.21
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